

NV5, INC.2025 GATEWAY PLACE, SUITE 238
SAN JOSE, CA 95110

PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
SAN BENITO COUNTY
LOVERS LANE DRAINAGE & ROAD REPAIRS
0.91 MILES N OF SHORE ROAD

4/17/2019

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL PRICE
1	-	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000
2	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000
4	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000
5	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION CONTROL PROGRAM - DEWATERING	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000
6	150768	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (COLD MIX ASPHALT PATCH)	CY	1,350	\$40.00	\$54,000
7	150857	COLD PLANE EXISTING ASPHALT CONCRETE (2")	SQYD	244	\$100.00	\$24,445
8	260203	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	55	\$100.00	\$5,500
9	190185	SHOULDER BACKING - IMPORTED MATERIAL	TON	6	\$112.00	\$672
10	397005	TACK COAT	TON	0.25	\$4,100.00	\$1,025
11	390132	PLACE 0.15'+ HMA CONCRETE OVERLAY - TYPE A	TON	63	\$145.00	\$9,135
12	-	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8" HDPE PIPE - CULVERT	LNFT	100	\$30.00	\$3,000
13	-	REMOVE AND RE-INSTALL 12" CULVERT (PLASTIC PIPE)	LNFT	40	\$30.00	\$1,200
14	152255	RESET MAILBOX	EA	2	\$350.00	\$700
Project Sub-Total						\$126,677
Contingency (10%)						\$12,668
PROJECT TOTAL COST						\$139,340